12 MARATONA DE SERGIPE

Relatério Geral - 42KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12

Numero
17
3

99

16

51
105
101

28
150
26
131
75

Nome
CARLA BARBOSA GUIMARAES

ADELVANIA BERNARDO CORREIA
(BOBO)

MARIA CLEUDIZE BOMFIM DA SILVA
CARINA ALVES PINHEIRO

HAVANA MATOS

NANCIELE VIVIANE SOUZA MUTTI

MERCIA CRISTINA SANTANA MOURA
DE CARVALHO

DUCEBEMTEIR NERY EMILIO

ANA ANGELICA MENDONCA COSTA
DEISE RUTE ANDRADE DA SILVA
SUELLY SALES DE SOUZA
JOSEMERE FELIX DOS SANTOS

48
40

43
31
31
43
38

37
a7
54
48
51

Fx.Et.
F4049
F4049

F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039

F3039
F4049
F5059
F4049
F5059

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

JAIME MADUREIRA

Tempo
03:28:53
03:41:14

03:44:02
04:11:55
04:29:40
04:54:21
05:39:03

06:04:36
06:05:01
06:28:06
06:35:48
06:43:40
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